
    Class Schedule – Spring 2015 
  Finance and Supply Chain Management Department -   Grove 228 

 

PROFESSORS OFFICE HRS 

Finance 
  

Dr. S. Bryant 
GrH 133, x 1678 
skbryant@ship.edu 

T          1:00 – 2:00 pm 
             5:00 – 6:30 pm 
W         9:30 – 10:30 am 
R          1:00 – 2:00 pm 
             5:00 – 5:30 pm 

Dr. F.  Liu 
GrH 231, x 1786 
fliu@ship.edu 

M W   10:00 – 11:30 am 
F          10:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Dr. M. Pan 
GrH 217 x 1683 
mspan@shp.edu 

M W   2:00 - 3:00 pm 
T         10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
            2:00 – 3:00 pm 

Dr. J. Pham 
GrH 239, x 1139 
dapham@ship.edu 

T R      1:45 – 3:00 pm 
W        1:20 – 3:50 pm 

Dr. H. Rim 
GrH 135, x 1172 
hkrim@ship.edu 

T R      1:00 - 2:00 pm 
W        2:00 – 5:00 pm 

Supply Chain Management 
Mr. D. Cake 
GrH 313, x 1524 
dacake@ship.edu 

MW    2:30 – 5:00 pm 
 

Dr. C. Fowler 
GrH 123, x 1670  
cwfowler@ship.edu 

TR        4:30 - 5:30 pm  
             7:45 - 8:15 pm 

Dr.  M. Hsu 
GrH 233, x 1422 
mmhsu@ship.edu 

MWF   7:30-8:00 am 
             11:00 am - 12:10 pm 

Dr. D. Hwang 
GrH117, x 1775 
dhwang@ship.edu 

MTW    10:00 am - 11:40pm 

Dr. I. Langella 
GrH228, x 1470 
imlangella@ship.edu 

T R        8:30 - 9:30 am 
W          8:30 - 11:30 am 

Dr. R. Neidigh 
GrH 131, x 1233 
roneid@ship.edu 

T           9:30 - 11:30 am 
W         9:30 - 11:30 am 
R           9:30 - 10:30 am 

Dr. R. Setaputra 
GrH 137, x 1171 
rsseta@ship.edu 

T R        12:00 - 12:30 pm  
W          2:00 - 3:30 pm 
R            5:00 – 7:30 pm 

mailto:dacake@ship.edu

